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GPZ VOR/DME on V430 

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

direct EMIDY and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 

GRAND RAPIDS/ITASCA COUNTY-GORDON NEWSTROM FLD
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For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C or 

Circling to Rwy 5, 23 NA at night.  Circling NA for Cat D east of Rwy 16-34.
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